
1.  An early 20th century Walker & Hall oak canteen box, with lift top and two drawers, with 

plated contents (incomplete and matched) -  

£60-£100  

2.  An antique jewellery box, with velvet lined and fitted trays (with key) and another jewellery 

box (2) -  

£40-£60  

3.  A silver plated cocktail shaker, breakfast dish and cover and plated wares -  £30-£50  

4.  A pair of Eastern white metal candlesticks, with niello decoration -  £100-£200  

5.  Omar Ramsden: An Arts & Crafts silver christening /children's mug, London 1925, decorated 
with animals and trailing flowers, with inscription to base and signed Omar Ramsden me fecit -  

£500-£800  

6.  A George II silver cream jug, London 1758, raised on three feet, and another silver cream jug 
(a/f) -  

£50-£100  

7.  A filled silver caster, and a part cruet set -  £30-£50  

8.  An Edwardian silver watch holder, containing an open faced pocket watch -  £30-£50  

9.  A pair of white metal salts, each raised on three claw and ball feet -  £20-£40  

10.  A small lot of silver items, including dressing table pot, hand mirror etc, (various dates and 

makers) -  

£20-£40  

11.  An early 20th century basket, London 1913, with pierced decoration and raised on four feet -  £120-£150  

12.  A modern silver bowl, signed Birks Sterling, with pierced decoration and blue glass liner-  £30-£50  

13.  An Edwardian silver photograph frame, Birmingham 1902, with scrolled framed and easel back 

support -  

£30-£50  

14.  A silver fish slice, silver bladed fish servers, fruit set etc -  £80-£120  

15.  A quantity of mostly silver mounted amber jewellery -  £30-£50  

16.  A silver and malachite ring, pendant and earrings, together with other jewellery -  £30-£50  

17.  A quantity of silver and other dress rings -  £40-£60  

18.  A quantity of mostly modern costume jewellery -  £30-£50  

19.  A quantity of silver and other jewellery -  £30-£50  

20.  A cased set of twelve silver teaspoons and matching tongs, Birmingham, each with 'Lincoln 

Imp' terminal -  

£60-£100  

21.  A George III silver teapot, John Jones Whiting, London 1805, with a presentation inscription 

for 1848 -  

£150-£250  

22.  A white metal swing handled sugar basin, with floral decoration and on pierced foot -  £100-£200  

23.  A cased set of four silver Bridge pencils, each stamped sterling silver, one decorated with a red 

enamel diamond -  

£20-£40  

24.  A George IV silver vinaigrette, John Bettridge, Birmingham 1826, with foliate decoration to 
cover and gilt pierced grille -  

£100-£200  

25.  A George IV silver vinaigrette, Birmingham 1821, with floral decoration and pierced scrolling 

detail to grille and suspension loops -  

£100-£200  

26.  A George IV silver vinaigrette, Nathaniel Mills, possibly Birmingham 1833, with basket 

engraved decoration and floral decoration to pierced grille, with suspension loop -  

£100-£200  

27.  A George III silver vinaigrette, Samuel Pemberton, Birmingham 1803, of octagonal form and 
with foliate detail to case and scrolling filigree grille -  

£100-£200  

28.  A George III silver vinaigrette, Joseph Willmore, Birmingham 1818, of elongated octagonal 

form and with engraved decoration and floral pierced grille -  

£100-£200  

29.  A George IV silver vinaigrette, Lexham & Vale, Birmingham 1822, with laurel wreath and line 

decoration to cover and pierced grille -  

£100-£200  

30.  A Victorian silver vinaigrette, Birmingham 1854, with scrolling leaf decoration to cover and 
pierced grille -  

£80-£120  



31.  A George IV silver vinaigrette, Thomas Shaw, Birmingham 1825, the cover with wrigglework 

decoration and pierced grille -  

£80-£120  

32.  A Georgian silver vinaigrette, Birmingham, with geometric detail to cover and pierced grille -  £80-£120  

33.  A Georgian silver vinaigrette, Nathaniel Mills, Birmingham, date letter obscured, the cover with 
acanthus leaf detail and pierced foliate grille -  

£80-£120  

34.  A George III silver vinaigrette, Samuel Pemberton, Birmingham 1800, octagonal and initialled 
to the cover, with pierced grille -  

£50-£80  

35.  A George III silver vinaigrette, Joseph Taylor, Birmingham 1800, octagonal and with plain 

cover and pierced grille -  

£50-£80  

36.  A silver christening mug, date letter obscured, decorated with a band of figures -  £60-£100  

37.  A Victorian silver christening mug, George Unite, Birmingham 1869, with inscription and 

engraved decoration -  

£60-£100  

38.  A quantity of mostly modern costume jewellery -  £20-£40  

39.  A silver and marcasite set kangaroo brooch, together with various kangaroo stick pins, spoons, 
charms etc -  

£20-£40  

40.  A pair of Israeli silver ear pendants, each set with a pearl, and other silver earrings -  £20-£40  

41.  A novelty French pepper/pounce pot, designed as a coffee pot with hardstone handle, together 

with four apostle type spoons and a vesta -  

£20-£40  

42.  A quantity of wristwatches, costume jewellery etc -  £20-£40  

43.  A quantity of costume jewellery -  £20-£40  

44.  A quantity of costume jewellery -  £20-£40  

45.  A silver plate and enamel part dressing table set and other plated wares -  £20-£40  

46.  A gent's Roamer wristwatch and others -  £20-£40  

47.  An amber bead necklace, composed of graduated beads, together with a dog tooth coral bead 
necklace -  

£200-£400  

48.  A diamond cluster ring, of tiered design, set in 9ct gold mount -  £180-£220  

49.  An emerald single stone ring, the oval emerald claw set in yellow metal mount -  £150-£200  

50.  A diamond ring, the modern brilliant cut diamond claw set between diamond set shoulders to 

18ct white gold mount -  

£3000-£4000  

51.  A bi-coloured gold friendship style ring, with hands clasping two dolphins -  £80-£120  

52.  A diamond five stone ring, the five graduated diamonds set in 18ct white gold -  £800-£1200  

53.  A diamond cluster ring, set in white gold -  £170-£200  

54.  A modern silver pin cushion, designed as a frog -  £50-£80  

55.  A hand held magnifying glass, with chequered handle -  £20-£40  

56.  A pair of silver cufflinks, each designed as a revolver with mother-of-pearl handle -  £40-£60  

57.  A modern silver and plique a jour enamel brooch, designed as an owl -  £30-£50  

58.  A pair of diamond ear studs of approximately 1.4ct total weight, set in 14ct white gold -  £1400-£1600  

59.  A modern diamond set pendant, of heart design and set in 14ct white gold, to 9ct white gold 
chain -  

£500-£800  

60.  An aquamarine and diamond dress ring, set with a flowerhead style cluster in 18ct white gold 

mount -  

£1500-£1800  

61.  A diamond set bracelet, composed of quatrefoil diamond set panels and shaped links, in 10ct 

yellow gold -  

£350-£400  

62.  A 14ct white gold and diamond set band ring -  £400-£600  



63.  A moss agate pendant on a pearl necklace, together with an Art Nouveau style silver necklace, 

tigers eye ring and earrings, peridot and silver bracelet and other jewellery -  

£30-£50  

64.  A pair of modern silver cufflinks, each of oval design and one terminal with Celtic style detail -  £20-£40  

65.  A pair of Etruscan style ear pendants, with screw fitting, the circular boss with heart shaped 
drop, together with a filigree butterfly brooch and another brooch (4) -  

£20-£40  

66.  A silver torq necklace, together with three bangles and a horse pendant on chain -  £30-£50  

67.  A Cambodian white metal cylindrical box and cover, a plated decanter label and a white metal 
arrow (3) -  

£20-£40  

68.  A silver bracelet, composed of articulated chevron links, together with a silver tambourine 

pendant on chain -  

£30-£50  

69.  A rolled gold locket on chain, together with assorted costume jewellery -  £20-£40  

70.  A Victorian diamond, turquoise and pearl bar brooch, of scrolling design -  £80-£120  

71.  A silver plated teaset, gallery tray, flatware etc -  £20-£40  

72.  A Georgian silver cream jug, Nathaniel Appleton & Ann Smith, London, date letter rubbed -  £80-£120  

73.  A Victorian silver cream jug, London 1892 -  £60-£100  

74.  A set of six silver teaspoons and matching sugar nips, Sheffield 1911, with acanthus leaf 

terminal, cased -  

£60-£100  

75.  Two circular vesta cases and a cushion shaped vesta, various dates and makers -  £50-£80  

76.  An early 20th century silver caddy spoon, Birmingham 1925, with mother-of-pearl inlaid thistle 

handle and chased decoration to bowl -  

£50-£80  

77.  An Edwardian silver rattle, Birmingham 1908, modelled as a dog lead, to mother-of-pearl 
teether and bone loop -  

£40-£60  

78.  A Victorian gold mounted woven bracelet, clasp stamped 9ct, possibly composed of elephant 

hair -  

£50-£80  

79.  A modern silver tablespoon, Sheffield 1991, the handle applied with a silver mouse, with tail 

wrapped around the stem -  

£50-£80  

80.  An Art Deco continental silver and enamel box, import marks for 1932, with enamelled top, 
engine turned sides and fall front catch to open (some damages) -  

£50-£80  

81.  A Russian silver spoon, with twisted stem and engraved decoration to bowl -  £40-£50  

82.  An early 20th century silver photograph frame, with easel back and flowerhead detail to frame 
-  

£35-£40  

83.  A group of four hat/stick pins, including examples set with agate and malachite -  £40-£60  

84.  An 1844 silver medal commemorating the opening of the Royal Exchange and other coins -  £20-£40  

85.  A composite silver canteen, various dates, but mostly Walker & Hall -  £1000-£1500  

86.  A silver vesta barrel/toothpick holder and a silver cigarette case -  £40-£50  

87.  A silver dish, of shaped outline (lacking liner) and another silver dish -  £40-£60  

88.  A white metal bowl, 
with continental marks -  

£60-£100  

89.  A group of silver plated items, to include tray, dish cover, cutlery etc -  £30-£50  

90.  An 1886 Queen Victorian shield back sovereign -  £300-£400  

91.  A small group of silver items, comprising apostle type spoon, knife and four spoons (various 
dates and makers) -  

£60-£100  

92.  A pair of Doulton handled servers, each with plated bowl -  £60-£100  

93.  An early 20th century silver bachelor's teapot, Birmingham 1901, with matching jug, 1901 -  £180-£220  



94.  A George III silver card tray, (possibly Sheffield 1826), with rococo style detail and raised on 

three feet -  

£250-£300  

95.  An Edwardian silver bowl/mould, William Comyns, London 1904 -  £120-£150  

96.  A late Victorian silver cigarette case, Birmingham 1900, with engraved crest and initials, 
together with a pair of silver backed brushes -  

£50-£100  

97.  A late 19th century silver mounted walking stick, believed to be rhinoceros horn, the handle 
with floral and foliate detail, to tapering horn shaft -  

£500-£800  

98.  A pair of 9ct gold and garnet earclips -  £60-£10  

99.  A Victorian crescent brooch, set with pearls and diamonds in precious yellow metal mount -  £250-£300  

100.  A silver gilt brooch, designed as a tied ribbon suspending an amethyst and pearl oval cluster -  £60-£100  

101.  A two row pearl necklace, composed of two rows of graduated pearls, to a gold, garnet and 

pearl set clasp -  

£150-£200  

102.  A 14ct gold necklace, set with oval green gemstone beads -  £60-£100  

103.  A pair of Krementz dress studs, in a Goldsmiths & Silversmiths case and a pair of costume 

earclips -  

£20-£40  

104.  A Storm wristwatch, with green dial, boxed, and another similar watch with purple dial (2) -  £20-£40  

105.  A modern silver and stone set ring -  £20-£40  

106.  A small group of silver plate -  £20-£40  

107.  A Victorian silver thimble shaped tot cup/measure, George Unite, Birmingham 1876, in original 

fitted case -  

£50-£80  

108.  A Chinese white metal dressing table set, comprising oval box and cover, hand mirror and two 
brushes -  

£80-£120  

109.  A set of four Chinese white metal spoons, each handle cast with three characters, together 

with a smaller set and spoons, a Chinese napkin ring and two other napkin rings -  

£80-£120  

110.  An early 20th century sapphire and diamond ring, set with an oval sapphire in a border of 

diamond set fan shaped panels, in white and yellow precious metal mount -  

£200-£400  

111.  A 15ct gold heart shaped locket, the front set with rose cut diamond and garnets -  £50-£100  

112.  A lady's wristwatch, signed Gucci, together with a silver, citrine and marcasite ring, silver and 
pearl brooch and a marcasite brooch (4) -  

£30-£50  

113.  An antique silver plated cake stand/fruit stand, circular and cast with fruiting vines, inset with 
mirrored plate and on oak base -  

£60-£100  

114.  An Edwardian enamelled brass match safe/vesta, of pig form -  £70-£100  

115.  A pair of 19th century portrait miniatures, one depicting a lady in mourning and another of a 

gentleman, in oval frames and both backed with mother-of- pearl -  

£150-£200  

116.  A Grand Tour ivory and bronze, of bronze Venus within an ivory temple -  £60-£80  

117.  A silver and ivory page turner, Birmingham 1898 and another smaller (possibly cut down) -  £30-£50  

118.  An Art Deco cold painted bronze dog, applied to an onyx dish (loss to tail and chip to dish) -  £30-£50  

119.  A late Victorian silver mounted hoof, the mount London 1900, inset with pin cushion -  £60-£100  

119A.  Taxidermy: A carved rhinoceros horn -  £150-£200  

120.  A 19th century walnut brass mounted lap desk, with leather slope -  £40-£60  

121.  A pair of Japanese bronze vases, of small size, each decorated with panels of birds and 
elephant trunk handles -  

£60-£100  

122.  A 19th century lap desk, with brass escutcheon -  £40-£60  

123.  A Georgian style mahogany and inlaid oval box and cover -  £20-£40  

124.  A 19th century rosewood and mother-of-pearl sewing box -  £20-£40  



125.  A group of carved Eastern and other boxes -  £40-£60  

126.  A Japanese lacquered writing slope, decorated with dragons, cranes and a mountain view 

(some damages) -  

£60-£100  

127.  Taxidermy: An antique lioness skin, including head mount (a/f) -  £100-£200  

128.  Taxidermy: An early 20th century elephant foot, with applied buttoned stool mount -  £50-£100  

129.  Taxidermy: A mounted jackal's mask -  £40-£60  

130.  Taxidermy: Two leopard skin rugs -  £50-£100  

131.  A pair of bronze bookends, of bird design -  £40-£60  

132.  A 19th century silkwork study of a man, in rosewood frame and a group of four miniature 

prints -  

£30-£50  

133.  A 19th century lap desk, together witha Victorian domed top chest containing a single glass 

inkwell -  

£30-£50  

134.  An Art Deco metal peacock, on marble base -  £30-£50  

135.  A Chinese bronze model of a seated Buddha -  £80-£120  

136.  A vintage butterfly wing tray -  £20-£40  

137.  A 19th century Tunbridge style walnut and inlaid work box (a/f) -  £20-£40  

138.  A group of modern glass paperweights, to include Langham, Caithness and Isle of Wight, 

together with two vases, atomiser etc -  

£20-£40  

139.  A mixed lot of Carltonware, to include leaf bowl with lobster feet and a small group of Poole 
Pottery -  

£20-£40  

140.  A group of glass paperweights, including Mdina, Strathearn, Alum Bay, Selkirk etc -  £20-£40  

141.  A pair of Staffordshire flatbacks of figures on horseback and a pair of leaping deer spill vases 

(4) -  

£20-£40  

142.  A heavy cut glass decanter and stopper -  £20-£40  

143.  A 19th century stoneware spirit/beer barrel, decorated with royal crest, fruiting vines and lions 

and with a tap, together with another jar decorated with the royal crest -  

£30-£50  

144.  A pair of Bohemian flashed glass decanters and stoppers, together with other glassware -  £30-£50  

145.  A Clarice Cliff 'Gay Day' teapot (lacking cover), together with two coffee cans, three side plates 
and a tea cup (all a/f) -  

£30-£40  

146.  A floral decorated floor vase/stick stand -  £20-£40  

147.  A pair of Japanese vases, each with landscaped decoration, and a small group of glassware -  £20-£40  

148.  A large quantity of Wade Whimsies -  £20-£40  

149.  Five pieces of Sylvac, including a Pekingese dog decorated vase -  £20-£40  

150.  A Wedgwood 'Angela' pattern part dinner service -  £20-£40  

151.  A pair of Royal Doulton vases, each with chequered decoration on a mottled ground -  £40-£60  

152.  A Royal Albert part tea service, with gilded decoration -  £20-£40  

153.  A mixed lot of china and glass to include, etched glass jug, blue and white tablewares, Royal 

Worcester etc -  

£20-£40  

154.  A Chinese planter, painted in blue and white with landscape, a shaped dish, blue and white 
vase etc -  

£60-£100  

155.  A Royal Crown Derby part tea service, and Adams barrel and cover, other cups and saucers etc 
-  

£20-£40  

156.  A mixed lot of glass, to include two decanters, set of eight glasses, celery vase etc -  £20-£40  



157.  A 19th century part fruit set, comprising two comports and six plates, each with gilded 

decoration on a white and turquoise ground, together with a flower decorated comport and 
other china -  

£20-£40  

158.  Whitefriars: a pair of red bark effect candle holders -  £20-£40  

159.  A Victorian planter,  

floral encrusted and on an eau de nil ground -  

£20-£40  

160.  A 19th century porcelain clock, surmounted by a figure of a tiger attacking a man on 

horseback (a/f), together with a pair of black glazed greyhounds, each with gilded decoration, 
Staffordshire horse etc -  

£40-£60  

161.  A quantity of Spode 'Camilla' pattern blue and white wares -  £30-£50  

162.  A Coalport part dessert service, decorated with floral sprays, with gilded and blue border -  £60-£100  

163.  A mixed lot of china and glass, including Cauldon plate, glass crescent plates etc -  £30-£50  

164.  A 19th century part dessert service, comprising tall tazza, comports and plates, all printed with 
roses -  

£60-£100  

165.  A Cauldon part tea service, decorated with garlands of flowers, with gilt highlights -  £40-£60  

166.  A set of seven glasses, each with enamelled and gilded bowl (worn) -  £20-£40  

167.  A 19th century dessert service, comprising three footed dishes and eleven plates, with floral 

decoration on a pink ground -  

£30-£50  

168.  A group of decorative china, including pairs of 19th century figurines, Meissen shoe etc -  £100-£200  

169.  A majolica roundel depicting the Madonna and child, and other china and decorative items -  £30-£50  

170.  A quantity of Poole Pottery, including shell dishes, cruet, dolphins etc -  £30-£50  

171.  A quantity of decorative china, to include Wade, Studio Szeiler, Sylvac etc -  £30-£50  

172.  A collection of eight Wade NatWest pig money banks -  £20-£40  

173.  A Susie Cooper for Wedgwood 'Glen Mist' part coffee service -  £30-£50  

174.  A Wedgwood 'Kutani Crane' part dinner and coffee service, with matching vase and tablewares 
-  

£60-£100  

175.  A Franklin Mint 'Japan' tea set -  £25-£30  

176.  A Chinese teaset, decorated with crayfish on a blue ground, in wicker hamper -  £20-£40  

177.  A quantity of hunt figures, hounds etc (mostly a/f) -  £20-£40  

178.  Whitefriars : A Geoffrey Baxter designed 'Hoop' vase, in indigo -  £150-£250  

179.  Whitefriars: A Geoffrey Baxter designed 'Totem' vase in indigo -  £80-£120  

180.  A mixed lot of glassware, to include moulded decanter, genie style bottles, pair glasses etc -  £30-£50  

181.  A large Poole Pottery vase, painted in the round with floral decoration -  £100-£200  

182.  A quantity of Aysnley Cottage Garden decorative china -  £20-£40  

183.  A group of nine Aynsley trios -  £40-£60  

184.  A group of ten Aynsley trios -  £40-£60  

185.  A group of fifteen Aynsley cups and saucers -  £20-£40  

186.  A group of sixteen Aynsley cups and saucers and a sugar bowl -  £40-£60  

187.  A Herend porcelain trinket box and cover, similar vase (chipped) and bird, together with a 

Vista Alegre pot (4) -  

£20-£40  

188.  * Whitman, 20th Century -  

Woodland river scene, oil on canvas, signed -  

£20-£40  



189.  19th Century School -  

A pair of watercolours, including of Mount Vesuvius and the Bay of Naples, the other signed R 
Denne '82 -  

£20-£40  

190.  A group of seventeen early 20th century watercolour studies of Art Deco, Edwardian and 

1920s figures, signed C.P., all unframed -  

£80-£120  

191.  20th Century Continental School -  

A Swiss mountain scene, signed oil on canvas and a 20th century still life (2) -  

£20-£40  

192.  Cecil Aldin -  
An early 20th century pencil signed limited edition print -  

£20-£40  

193.  20th Century School -  

Coastal scene, oil on board, indistinctly signed and a portrait of a lady by another hand (2) -  

£20-£40  

194.  19th Century School -  

Rural landscape, oil on canvas and another by a different artist -  

£20-£40  

195.  John Cother Webb after J M W Turner -  
View of Venice, pencil signed print -  

£20-£40  

196.  20th Century School -  

A framed rural scene, watercolour and two other pictures -  

£20-£40  

197.  A pair of portrait miniatures, each in filigree frame -  £30-£50  

198.  20th Century School -  

A pair of plough horses at work, oil on canvas, signed with initials -  

£20-£40  

199.  19th Century School -  
Seascape, oil on canvas, apparently unsigned -  

£60-£100  

200.  Five prints after Peter Scott and a print after Courbet -  £20-£40  

201.  Sir George Harvey PRSA -  
Rural scene, watercolour -  

£100-£200  

202.  Joanne Bastard -  

'Uncle Jim', study of a racehorse and a pair of hunting prints -  

£40-£60  

203.  A mixed lot of pictures and prints -  £30-£50  

204.  B Payne -  

Rural scene, watercolour, signed and dated '07, together with other assorted pictures -  

£20-£40  

205.  Peter Bain -  
Abstract, oil on board, signed and dated '69 -  

£80-£100  

206.  Peter Bain -  

Abstract, oil on board, signed and dated '71 -  

£80-£100  

207.  C Leslie-Matthews -  

Ludlow, oil on canvas, signed and dated '76 and other pictures -  

£20-£40  

208.  Hans Figura (Austrian 1898-1978) -  
Alpine church scene, print on silk, signed -  

£30-£50  

209.  Sheree Valentine Daines -  

Limited edition print of a boating scene and another limited edition print after J A Hurley -  

£30-£50  

210.  Ray Mitchell, 20th Century -  

Boats on a shoreline, oil on board, signed and dated '91 -  

£40-£60  

211.  Matt Bruce (British 1915-2000) -  
A view of Whitehall towards Trafalgar Square, watercolour, signed -  

£120-£150  

212.  After William Birnie RSW -  

A pencil signed limited edition print 'St Monans Harbour' and another print after Bill Toop (2) -  

£20-£40  

213.  W H Corbyn, 1887-1970 -  

Three oak framed etchings, titled 'Bells Across The Meadows', 'Riverside Willows' and 'Fringe of 
the Wood, New Forest' -  

£60-£100  



213A.  A mixed lot of pictures and prints -  £20-£40  

214.  A small quantity of Observer's books -  £20-£40  

215.  Sir W Jardine (Baronet) -  

British Salmonidae, in slip case, facsimile edition -  

£80-£120  

216.  After Guillaume Delisle -  

Carte D'Afrique, an early 19th century hand coloured map of Africa -  

£30-£50  

217.  A Gall & Inglis' Map of Africa, framed, together with another map of Africa (2) -  £30-£50  

218.  After Pierre Mortier -  
Carte De la Manche, a 19th century map of the English Channel -  

£30-£50  

219.  Four shelves of books, Dorset interest -  £40-£60  

220.  Five shelves of books, Dorset interest -  £40-£60  

221.  Four shelves of books, Dorset interest -  £40-£60  

222.  Two shelves of books, general interest -  £20-£40  

223.  A small quantity of books, mainly Thomas Hardy -  £30-£40  

224.  After C & I Greenwood -  
A 19th century map of Middlesex, with vignettes of St Pauls Cathedral and Westminster Abbey 

-  

£20-£40  

225.  Ephemera: A large quantity of printed pamphlets, booklets etc -  £20-£40  

226.  A collection of 'Little Leather Library' volumes -  £20-£40  

227.  Two shelves of books, mostly rugby and football interest -  £20-£40  

228.  Mentmore: The Auction Catalogues, five volumes -  £20-£40  

229.  A quantity of comics, including Judge Dredd, Marvel, 2000 AD etc -  £20-£40  

230.  A quantity of 1980's and 1990's Judge Dredd, 2000 AD and Marvel annuals -  £20-£40  

231.  Two shelves of books, mainly railway interest -  £20-£40  

232.  A quantity of books, including military interest -  £20-£40  

233.  A carved and painted model of a vintage fire truck -  £20-£40  

234.  Stamps: A GB and World collection, including Australia, Malaysia, Mauritius, Rhodesia, Trinidad 
and Tobago, Hong Kong, Kenya, Tanganyika and Jamaica (in seven folders) -  

£300-£400  

235.  A small mixed lot of 00 gauge scenery, to include tunnels, houses, accesories, track etc -  £20-£40  

236.  A mixed lot of Hornby Dublo 00 gauge carriages and rolling stock, together with a mixed lot of 
Hornby track, houses etc -  

£40-£60  

237.  A mixed lot of Trix railway accessories, to include yard lights, master switch controller etc, all 

boxed, 00 gauge rolling stock, a Trix loco and tender with two Pullman carriages and a Trix 
boxed railway set, complete -  

£40-£60  

238.  A small quantity of boxed toy soldiers, to include the Queen's life guard and foot soldiers, 
together with a die cast chess set in the form of Roman soldiers (damage to one pawn -  

£20-£40  

239.  Stamps: GB and World on cards -  £20-£40  

240.  Stamps: Australia + 2018 Part 1 catalogue -  £20-£40  

241.  Stamps: A box of GB pre-decimal pages, packet, loose, QV > -  £40-£50  

241A.  Stamps: A box of stamp albums, loose and in packets -  £20-£40  

242.  Stamps: A box of covers from GB, Ireland and Channel Islands, QV> -  £20-£40  

242A.  Stamps: Five stamp album collections, N-Z countries including New Zealand and USA -  £20-£40  

243.  Stamps: A mixed lot of albums, loose and covers -  £20-£40  



243A.  Stamps: Five stamp album collections, H-M countries including India and Malaysia -  £20-£40  

244.  Stamps: British Colonial collection in four vols, mainly mint, QV - QE -  £60-£100  

245.  Of sewing interest: A group of eight pin cushions, including examples shaped as shoes, swan 

etc -  

£40-£60  

246.  Postcards: An album of approximately 200 vintage cards, to include military, royalty, 

topographical etc -  

£100-£150  

247.  Postcards: Two albums, including children, cats, beauties etc -  £40-£60  

248.  Postal History: An album of postal history and postcards -  £50-£80  

249.  Postcard: An album of approximately 280 postcards, to include Sark, r.p. Laleham, Oxford 
University rowing, etc -  

£150-£200  

250.  A group of six vintage whistles, to include Metropolitan and Scout Master (6) -  £30-£50  

251.  Two vintage champagne taps, each boxed -  £30-£50  

252.  Postcards: Approximately 75 postcards, to include Ceylon, liners and shipping etc -  £30-£40  

253.  A military issue bugle and another bugle (no mouthpieces) -  £20-£40  

254.  An interesting 1940's/1950's photograph album, with views of Italy, Switzerland etc, together 
with three other photograph and postcards albums -  

£30-£50  

255.  Stamps: A World Collection in eight stockbooks -  £20-£40  

256.  A Chinese cinnabar lacquered box and cover, another, a shard box and cover, fan etc -  £30-£50  

257.  Coins: A group of UNC coin sets, commemoratives, year sets etc -  £20-£40  

258.  Coins: Two Royal Mint London 2012 Olympic silver BUNC 50p, together with two silver proof 
1981 commemorative crowns -  

£40-£60  

259.  A desk globe -  £20-£40  

260.  A pageant/fanfare trumpet -  £100-£200  

261.  A brass model of a blacksmith -  £40-£60  

262.  Toys: Two stereoscope viewers and slides, together with a Wendy Boston squirrel and two 
teddy bears -  

£30-£40  

263.  Postcards: An album of approximately 150 art cards -  £30-£50  

264.  Militaria: A WWI pair to 3406 Pte P Powers North'd Fus., together with a group of medallions, 

cap badge etc -  

£30-£50  

265.  Coins: A 1937 George VI Specimen Coin set, in red morocco case -  £250-£300  

266.  A brass coal box, embossed with coaching scenes -  £20-£40  

267.  Two brass models, each of a standing horse -  £20-£40  

268.  A brass model of a horse rearing at a gate -  £30-£50  

269.  Three vintage bags -  £20-£40  

270.  Stamps: Two GB and World albums and two cigarette card albums, loose etc -  £20-£40  

271.  An Armand Marseille bisque headed doll (a/f) and another similar smaller doll (2) -  £20-£40  

272.  A 1930's autograph/sketch album, containing a quantity of sketches, quotes etc -  £20-£40  

273.  A resin model, of a Native American Indian, signed N Rose -  £20-£40  

274.  Militaria: A quantity of 1950's and 1960's army recce photographs -  £20-£40  

275.  A Lyons Treasure Chest tin, containing a large collection of marbles -  £20-£40  

276.  Coins: A GB and World mix (in 5 tins) -  £20-£40  

277.  An eastern brass stool and a small quantity of metalwares -  £20-£40  



278.  A vintage Sutton's Seeds tin -  £30-£50  

279.  Postcards: A small quantity of loose postcards, including topographical, r. p. and greetings -  £20-£40  

280.  Postcards: A quantity of mostly modern postcards -  £25-£30  

281.  Postcards: An album of approximately 290 vintage postcards, including Edwardian actresses, 

greetings etc -  

£30-£50  

282.  Postcards: A large album of approximately 1100 postcards, collected by/sent to Miss Foot of 

Station House, Dartford Kent, including topographical, ships, churches, greetings etc -  

£200-£300  

283.  Postcards: An album of approximately 400 vintage postcards, to include verse cards, Bamforth, 
actresses, children and greetings -  

£40-£60  

284.  Postcards: An album of approximately 200 cards, including naval and other military interest, 

topographical etc -  

£20-£40  

285.  Postcards: Two 20th century albums, belonging to the Wright family from London, including 

theatrical, actresses, topographical etc -  

£25-£30  

286.  Postcards: An album of approximately 300 postcards, mostly churches and castles -  £30-£50  

287.  Postcards: An album of approximately 260 cards, including churches and religious cards, 
topographical etc -  

£40-£60  

288.  Stamps: An Edward VII 1/2d collection, in stockbook -  £30-£50  

289.  Stamps: A Stanley Gibbons New Zealand album and a GB album, QV -  £20-£40  

290.  An Arts & Crafts needlework panel, depicting three galleons in sail, in oak frame -  £20-£40  

291.  A mixed lot, to include carved bust, carved Norwegian kuksa etc -  £20-£40  

292.  A pair of plated candlesticks, together with two brass trivets and other metalware -  £20-£40  

293.  A Singer sewing machine -  £20-£40  

294.  A pair of Victorian ormolu and bronze candle holders, with dished top over three bird supports, 

circular bases and shell feet -  

£200-£300  

295.  A mixed lot, including stationery rack, carved bust, box etc -  £20-£40  

296.  A mixed lot of boxes -  £20-£40  

297.  Stamps: A GB and World collection in seven albums and folders, QV - QE2 -  £100-£200  

298.  Stamps: A folder of GB stamps (44 pages) -  £40-£60  

299.  Stamps: A folder of GB stamps (44 pages) -  £40-£60  

300.  Stamps: A folder of GB stamps (44 pages) -  £40-£60  

301.  A small quantity of fossils and mineral specimens, to include pliosaur fossil, ammonites, 

labradorite and serpentine -  

£50-£70  

302.  Postcards: A small quantity of early 20th century and later postcards, including silk greeting 
cards -  

£20-£40  

303.  A brass coal bin, spark guard etc -  £20-£40  

304.  Two modern animal head wall masks, designed as an engraved zebra and similar gazelle (2) -  £40-£50  

305.  A quantity of slides, mainly Africa and animal interest, roladec etc -  £20-£40  

306.  Postcards: Five albums of cards, including cats, dogs. birds and sentimental -  £60-£100  

307.  Postcards: Five albums of cards, including topographical, greetings etc -  £60-£100  

308.  Postcards: A quantity of mostly loose postcards, including seaside comedy, continental cards 

etc -  

£40-£60  

308A.  Of football interest: A 1966 World Cup Semi-Final ticket, for England v Portugal, on Tuesday, 
July 26 -  

£20-£40  



309.  A Hornby G100 Stephenson's Rocket 3 1/2 inch gauge Real Steam Train Set, boxed, together 

with similar G104 Coach and G102 track -  

£150-£200  

310.  A lacquered clock case, together with two brass chambersticks, wall barometer, bowl etc -  £20-£40  

310A.  A small mixed lot, to include perpetual calendar, inkwell, Bunnykins figure etc -  £20-£40  

311.  A figural table lamp, depicting an Art Deco lady, with telescopic fitting and shade -  £20-£40  

312.  A modern floor standing revolving cd/bookcase -  £20-£40  

313.  An oak coffer, with carved detail to front, on bulbous supports, united by stretchers -  £100-£200  

314.  A pine bookcase, with open shelves over cupboard doors -  £20-£40  

315.  A pine chest of drawers, fitted with two short and three long drawers -  £20-£40  

316.  A pine open bookcase -  £20-£40  

317.  Two G-Plan three drawer chests -  £20-£40  

318.  A white painted pine chest, fitted with two short and three long drawers, on short legs -  £20-£40  

319.  A 19th century adjustable piano stool, with needlework seat -  £20-£40  

320.  A wrought metal companion set, of impressive size -  £20-£40  

321.  A Herbert Terry Anglepoise cream lamp -  £20-£40  

322.  A modern bar stool, with arms -  £30-£50  

323.  A modern bar stool -  £30-£50  

324.  A modern office/swivel chair -  £20-£40  

325.  A nest of three oak tables -  £30-£50  

326.  A high back elbow chair, with drop-in seat -  £20-£40  

327.  A pine washstand/dressing table, with carved detail to drawer and undertier -  £30-£50  

328.  A 20th century oak chest of three drawers, 

labelled for Grange Furnishings Ltd, Kilburn -  

£30-£50  

329.  A continental glass lamp, composed of hand blown flower petals -  £20-£40  

330.  A modern hardwood trunk/blanket chest -  £30-£50  

331.  A cloisonné enamel mantel clock, with ormolu swags and brass mounts, decorated with flowers 

on a blue ground -  

£80-£100  

332.  A mahogany tilt top table, the rectangular top with rounded edges, on a turned column and 
four outswept legs with brass caps -  

£30-£50  

333.  A folding games table -  £20-£40  

334.  A painted pine cupboard -  £20-£40  

335.  A slate mantel clock, (with key and pendulum) -  £20-£40  

336.  A figural table lamp, with white glass shade -  £20-£40  

337.  A pair of light fittings, each with green finish metal supports, for three bulbs, and with glass 

shades -  

£20-£40  

338.  An oak cased barometer/thermometer -  £20-£40  

339.  A reproduction Windsor type hoop back rocking chair -  £30-£50  

340.  A green leather upholstered captain's style swivel desk chair -  £80-£100  

341.  An American hardwood drop leaf table, the drop leaves with floral decoration to the corners -  £40-£60  

342.  A Georgian style mahogany pot cupboard, with single door and tapering legs -  £50-£70  

343.  A Turkish wool rug, worked in red, blue and cream, approximately 189cm x 142cm -  £20-£40  

344.  An iron stick stand -  £40-£60  



345.  A lacquered magazine rack, with floral decoration -  £20-£40  

346.  An Art Deco style figural lamp -  £30-£50  

347.  A walnut pie crust table, on cabriole legs and claw and ball feet -  £20-£40  

348.  A 19th century dressing table mirror, with oval swing plate on serpentine base fitted with 

drawers -  

£20-£40  

349.  An antique oak cupboard, with floral carved frieze and supports around shelves, drawers, 

carved cupboard doors and an alcove, the base with carved cupboard doors -  

£200-£400  

350.  From the studio of Sven Berlin: A pine farmhouse table, with paint splashes and sketch to top, 
on turned legs -  

£80-£120  

351.  A pine farmhouse table, on turned legs -  £60-£100  

352.  A narrow pine bookcase, with adjustable shelves -  £20-£40  

353.  A modern two door display/bookcase with adjustable shelves -  £20-£40  

354.  A pine toy/blanket box -  £20-£40  

355.  An oak open bookcase, fitted with two rows of adjustable shelves -  £20-£40  

356.  A 19th century Chippendale style foldover card table, with fretwork detail to frieze and legs -  £40-£60  

357.  A small carved oak two tier table, 
with circular top and undertier -  

£20-£40  

358.  An oak bookcase, with two glazed doors each with linen fold panel -  £20-£40  

359.  A small oak gateleg table, with carved decoration and bobbin turned supports -  £20-£40  

359A.  A set of six Regency style dining chairs -  £30-£50  

360.  A copper tiffin table, with folding base -  £30-£50  

361.  Two modern pine bookcases -  £20-£40  

362.  A pine wardrobe, with hanging rail and five drawers -  £20-£40  

363.  A gilt framed wall mirror -  £20-£40  

364.  An Edwardian mantel clock, in inlaid case, together with a Smiths wall clock -  £20-£40  

365.  A pair of bar back kitchen chairs and a stool -  £20-£40  

366.  A French Kingwood, inlaid display cabinet, with gilt mounts, the single glazed door enclosing 

glass shelves and lined interior, on short cabriole legs -  

£300-£500  

367.  An Edwardian lady's writing desk, with lockable stationery box, over inset serpentine top, 

single drawer and tapering legs -  

£50-£100  

368.  An Edwardian inlaid open armchair, with inlaid shield back, padded seat and shaped legs -  £30-£50  

369.  A large modern pine dresser, the shelved top over four drawers and cupboard doors -  £150-£200  

370.  A modern Acctim mantel clock and a similar anniversary clock -  £20-£40  

371.  A 19th Century mahogany table, 

with shaped end supports united by a pole stretcher -  

£40-£60  

372.  A 19th Century table, 
with stripped oak top, frieze drawer and turned legs -  

£20-£40  

373.  An oak open bookcase -  £30-£50  

374.  A Victorian mahogany Canterbury, with three divisions and casters -  £150-£200  

375.  A red leather upholstered oak framed chair -  £50-£70  

376.  A bentwood elbow chair, with pressed decoration to seat -  £50-£70  

377.  A 19th Century occasional table, 
with acanthus carved column and three carved legs -  

£30-£50  



378.  A 17th century oak court cupboard, with carved decoration, date carved 1684, with 

arrangement of cupboard doors -  

£300-£500  

379.  A brass tiffin table, the circular top decorated with elephants and camels, on a folding base -  £30-£50  

380.  A set of six 19th century Hepplewhite style shield back dining chairs, each with pierced vertical 
splat back, serpentine seat and tapering legs, to spade feet -  

£100-£200  

381.  A brass four branch standard lamp, and another turned wooden standard lamp -  £20-£40  

382.  A Queen Anne style settee, with shaped back, studded scrolling arms and carved cabriole legs 
-  

£100-£200  

383.  A 19th century oak cased longcase clock, with swan neck pediment and eagle surmount over a 

painted dial with landscape panel and floral spandrels, signed Rev J H Lloyd, Rector of Kellan, 
to inlaid trunk -  

£250-£300  

384.  A small side table,  
with two frieze drawers -  

£20-£40  

385.  A large pine triple wardrobe -  £100-£150  

386.  An oak display cabinet, with two doors, glass shelves and short cabriole legs -  £20-£40  

387.  A 19th century work table, with octagonal top, leaf carved decoration to central support, 

quatrefoil base and scrolling feet -  

£100-£150  

388.  A small painted table, with circular top on four supports and shaped legs -  £20-£40  

389.  A Hoffman upright piano -  £50-£100  

390.  A pair of Ercol chairs (a/f) -  £20-£40  

391.  A Sewills, Liverpool, mantel clock -  £40-£60  

392.  A mahogany finish display/wall unit, with fall front and arrangement of shelves and drawers -  £20-£40  

393.  A Stressless two seater reclining sofa, in cream leather -  £60-£100  

394.  A pair of 'his and hers' Stressless swivel/reclining chairs, in cream leather, with matching 
footstools -  

£60-£100  

395.  A set of four oak framed high back chairs, each with carved detail and drop-in seat -  £20-£40  

396.  A modern extending dining table, on turned legs -  £20-£40  

397.  An Edwardian matched salon suite, comprising oval crossbanded occasional table and a pair of 

inlaid frame tub type chairs -  

£60-£80  

398.  A late 19th/early 20th century oil lamp, with turquoise glass reservoir and another brass oil 

lamp with opaque glass shade -  

£20-£40  

399.  A modern pine extending kitchen table, with waxed top on painted legs -  £60-£80  

400.  A 19th century mahogany and gilded fretwork wall mirror -  £50-£100  

401.  An Edwardian walnut music cabinet, the top with shelf over a mirrored panel, all over a glazed 

door enclosing shelves -  

£50-£100  

402.  A Georgian oak corner cupboard, with paterae inlay to door -  £40-£60  

403.  Three electric clocks, comprising Ferrari bakelite clock and two Smiths (3) -  £20-£40  

404.  An Ercol Old Colonial style court cupboard -  £40-£60  

405.  An Ercol dining table and four chairs -  £40-£60  

406.  A reproduction yew finish pedestal desk, with inset top over three frieze drawers and three 

drawers to each pedestal -  

£50-£80  

407.  A French style part bedroom suite, comprising kidney shaped dressing table, stool and four 
drawer chest -  

£40-£60  

408.  A teak tea trolley -  £20-£40  



409.  A late 19th/early 20th century adjustable piano stool, with circular padded seat and carved 

detail to frame -  

£20-£40  

410.  An oak finish blanket box -  £20-£40  

411.  An Ercol Windsor sideboard, fitted with three cupboard doors over two drawers -  £250-£300  

412.  An Ercol Windsor bookcase, with two glazed doors enclosing adjustable shelves -  £80-£100  

413.  An Ercol Pandora coffee table -  £200-£300  

414.  A 19th century Napoleonic bayonet (no scabbard) -  £20-£40  

415.  A pair of WW2 binoculars, by Kershaw, in canvas case -  £20-£40  

416.  A two seater garden bench -  £20-£40  

417.  A Fahrrad-Sichheit German bicycle -  £50-£60  

418.  A metal bound trunk/case and another painted box -  £20-£40  

419.  A stained pine trunk -  £20-£40  

420.  Four ammo cases, each with stencilled decoration -  £30-£50  

421.  Four Red Cross cases -  £30-£50  

422.  Four Corned Beef crates -  £30-£50  

423.  Webley Mk 3 air gun -  £30-£50  

424.  A telescope (a/f) -  £20-£40  

425.  A group of sea fishing reels -  £20-£40  

426.  A quantity of fishing rods -  £20-£40  

427.  A patio/garden set, comprising circular table and two folding chairs -  £40-£60  

428.  A stoneware flagon and a green glass bottle in wicker holder -  £20-£40  

429.  A quantity of stoneware jars -  £20-£40  

430.  A small quantity of tools -  £20-£40  

431.  A staddle stone, reconstituted base -  £60-£80  

432.  A set of Swiss cow bells -  £20-£40  

433.  A small quantity of fishing equipment -  £20-£40  

434.  A three tier corner pot stand -  £20-£40  

435.  A vintage Esso petrol can and a brass planter (2) -  £20-£40  

436.  An antique sword stick -  £60-£100  

437.  A metal detector (not tested) -  £20-£40  

438.  A Sentry 1250 safe -  £20-£40  

439.  A Mantis rotavator -  £40-£60  

440.  A Triton Super Jaws clamp -  £20-£40  

441.  A horse knife -  £20-£40  

442.  A gent's Dawes mountain bike -  £20-£40  

443.  A folding garden/patio table and two chairs, together with a matching glass topped table -  £20-£40  
 

  

 


